Teacher Name

Date of
Birth

Designation

Qualification

PUSHPINDER
KAUR
VASUDEV
SHARMA

SUMIT KUMAR
PRIYANKA
MALKEET KAUR
Seema
SAHIL SHARMA
VIKASH KUMAR
KAJAL
Harpreet Kaur
SUMAN RANI

Santosh Devi
SHAMSHER
SINGH
PANKAIJ
SHARMA

POOJA RANI
JASWINDER
KAUR

REETU KPOOR

RENU KAUR

Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Female

Female
Female

Female

09/06/1972

04/11/1973
09/10/1996
14/04/1997
03/04/1987
14/06/1994
02/08/1996
05/05/1987
15/01/1998
15/09/1993
24/02/1991
20/01/1987

05/04/1976
15/08/2000
14/08/1999

15/04/1981
17/07/1983

24/12/1992

PRINCIPAL

VICE PRINCIPAL
PGT
PGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
PRT
PRT
PRT

PTI

COMPUTER
WELLNEES
TEACHER

OTHER

OTHER
SPECIAL
EDUCATOR

M.A. B.ED

M.SC
POST GREADUATE
POST GRADUATION
POST GREDUATION
MSc
B.SC B.ED
M.A B.ED
POST GREADUATE
POST GREADUATE
GRADUATE
POST GREADUATE

OTHER

GRADUATE

B.ED

B.A.
OTHER

D.ED



