Teacher Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Designation	Qualification
PUSHPINDER	Gender	Direit	Designation	Qualification
KAUR	Female	09/06/1972	PRINCIPAL	M.A. B.ED
VASUDEV				
SHARMA	Male	04/11/1973	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.SC
SUMIT KUMAR	Male	09/10/1996	PGT	POST GREADUATE
PRIYANKA	Female	14/04/1997	PGT	POST GRADUATION
MALKEET KAUR	Female	03/04/1987	TGT	POST GREDUATION
Seema	Female	14/06/1994	TGT	MSc
SAHIL SHARMA	Male	02/08/1996	TGT	B.SC B.ED
VIKASH KUMAR	Male	05/05/1987	TGT	M.A B.ED
KAJAL	Female	15/01/1998	TGT	POST GREADUATE
Harpreet Kaur	Female	15/09/1993	PRT	POST GREADUATE
SUMAN RANI	Female	24/02/1991	PRT	GRADUATE
Santosh Devi	Female	20/01/1987	PRT	POST GREADUATE
SHAMSHER SINGH	Male	05/04/1976	PTI	OTHER
PANKAJ				
SHARMA	Male	15/08/2000	COMPUTER	GRADUATE
			WELLNEES	
POOJA RANI	Female	14/08/1999	TEACHER	B.ED
JASWINDER KAUR	Female	15/04/1981	OTHER	B.A.
REETU KPOOR	Female	17/07/1983	OTHER	OTHER
			SPECIAL	J. HER
RENU KAUR	Female	24/12/1992	EDUCATOR	D.ED